Check #
14257
14258
14303
14307
14308
14371
14377
14401
14426
14427
14428
14430
14475
14523
14526
14539
14556
14566
14570
14612
14616
14619
14702
14713
14734

Date
01/11/2024
01/11/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/28/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/14/2024
03/14/2024
03/14/2024
03/14/2024
03/28/2024
03/28/2024
03/28/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/25/2024

Name
CALVIN GOODMAN Il
ZEFERINO CRUZ JUAN
MARIAN LOUIS WILLIAMS
BROOKE LANSTER
PATRICIA PARKES
NATALIA BAHAMON
RACHEL HEYNES
JUSTICE GAINES
ERIC REYNA
CIPRIANA NEAGU
ANDREW FLORES
ALLISON YOUNG
JEANNA KENT
ASHLAND MEDLEY LAW PLLC
TATIANA L RODRIGUEZ
NEAL ABARBANELL
GLORIA FARINA, MD
EDWIN BOYD
BRITTANY R COLLISON
AMY CHRISTINE FALLIS
MARCO DAGA
MALIK SHAD HANSLEY JOHNSON
ORCHARD GROVE VENTURE, LLC
WILLIAM DAYTON
POLSINELLI PC

R72 T Vo S 05 SR Vo SR 02 W V2 S 0/ S V2 SR 0, SR 0/ SR U2 SRR 0/ SRR 0/ W U2 S V0 R U ¥ R ¥ o ¥ eV ¥ ¥ RV I Vo S V)

66.67
9.00
3.80
16.00
60.00
38.50
18.00
3.50
0.71
15.01
3.01
50.00
500.00
140.00
10.73
100.00
120.75
20.00
157.00
51.30
129.00
7.50
2,461.00
44.80

11.50



